
Cippenham - Slough - Langley - Heathrow Airport
via Bath Road and Compass Centre

Mondays to Fridays (Not Public Holidays)

Heathrow, Central Bus Station 03:05 03:35 04:05 04:35 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:00 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:06 08:22 08:38 08:54 10 25 40 55 14:40 14:55
Compass Centre 03:10 03:40 04:10 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:11 06:41 07:06 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:12 08:28 08:44 09:00 16 31 46 01 14:46 15:01
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 03:14 03:44 04:14 04:44 05:14 05:44 06:15 06:45 07:10 07:30 07:45 08:01 08:17 08:33 08:49 09:05 and 21 36 51 06 14:51 15:06
Langley, The Toby 03:19 03:49 04:19 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:20 06:50 07:15 07:36 07:52 08:08 08:24 08:40 08:56 09:11 then 27 42 57 12 14:57 15:12
Queensmere Car Park 03:27 03:57 04:27 04:57 05:27 05:58 06:29 06:59 07:25 07:47 08:04 08:21 08:37 08:53 09:08 09:23 every 39 54 09 24 until 15:09 15:25
Queensmere Car Park 03:29 03:59 04:29 04:59 05:29 06:00 06:31 07:01 07:27 07:49 08:07 08:24 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:26 15 42 57 12 27 15:12 15:28
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 03:32 04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 06:04 06:35 07:05 07:32 07:55 08:14 08:31 08:47 09:01 09:16 09:32 mins 48 03 18 33 15:18 15:34
Bath Road, Dover Road 03:35 04:05 04:35 05:05 05:35 06:07 06:38 07:09 07:36 08:00 08:19 08:36 08:52 09:06 09:21 09:37 at 53 08 23 38 15:23 15:39
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 03:37 04:07 04:37 05:07 05:38 06:10 06:41 07:12 07:39 08:04 08:23 08:40 08:56 09:10 09:25 09:41 57 12 27 41 15:27 15:43
Cippenham, Moreton Way 03:40 04:10 04:40 05:10 05:41 06:13 06:44 07:15 07:42 08:07 08:26 08:43 08:59 09:13 09:28 09:44 00 15 30 45 15:30 15:46

Heathrow, Central Bus Station 15:10 15:25 15:41 15:57 16:13 16:30 16:47 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
Compass Centre 15:16 15:31 15:47 16:03 16:19 16:36 16:54 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:56 19:16 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:40
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 15:21 15:36 15:52 16:08 16:24 16:41 16:59 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:01 19:21 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:15 23:44
Langley, The Toby 15:27 15:42 15:58 16:14 16:31 16:49 17:07 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:31 18:50 19:08 19:27 19:52 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:20 23:49
Queensmere Car Park 15:40 15:55 16:11 16:27 16:44 17:02 17:20 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:43 19:02 19:19 19:37 20:02 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:29 23:57
Queensmere Car Park 15:43 15:58 16:14 16:30 16:47 17:05 17:23 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:46 19:05 19:22 19:40 20:04 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:31 23:59
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 15:49 16:04 16:20 16:36 16:53 17:11 17:29 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:51 19:10 19:27 19:45 20:09 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:34 00:02
Bath Road, Dover Road 15:54 16:09 16:25 16:42 16:59 17:17 17:35 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:38 18:56 19:14 19:31 19:49 20:12 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:37 00:05
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 15:58 16:14 16:30 16:47 17:04 17:22 17:40 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:42 19:00 19:18 19:34 19:52 20:15 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:39 00:07
Cippenham, Moreton Way 16:01 16:17 16:33 16:50 17:07 17:25 17:43 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:45 19:03 19:21 19:37 19:55 20:18 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:42 00:10

Heathrow, Central Bus Station 00:05 01:05 02:05
Compass Centre 00:10 01:10 02:10
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 00:14 01:14 02:14
Langley, The Toby 00:19 01:19 02:19
Queensmere Car Park 00:27 01:27 02:27
Queensmere Car Park 00:29 01:29 02:29
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 00:32 01:32 02:32
Bath Road, Dover Road 00:35 01:35 02:35
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 00:37 01:37 02:37
Cippenham, Moreton Way 00:40 01:40 02:40

Cippenham, Moreton Way 02:45 03:15 03:45 04:15 04:45 05:14 05:44 06:04 06:24 06:39 06:53 07:07 07:21 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:21 08:38 08:54 09:09 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 02:48 03:18 03:48 04:18 04:48 05:17 05:47 06:07 06:27 06:42 06:56 07:10 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:25 08:42 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13
Bath Road, Dover Road 02:51 03:21 03:51 04:21 04:51 05:21 05:51 06:11 06:31 06:46 07:00 07:14 07:28 07:43 07:59 08:14 08:30 08:47 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 02:55 03:25 03:55 04:25 04:55 05:25 05:55 06:15 06:35 06:50 07:04 07:19 07:33 07:48 08:04 08:19 08:36 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:23
Slough Library 02:59 03:30 04:00 04:30 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:20 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:11 08:26 08:43 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30
Slough Library 03:00 03:32 04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:22 06:42 06:57 07:13 07:27 07:43 07:58 08:14 08:29 08:46 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33
Langley, The Toby 03:08 03:41 04:11 04:41 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:31 06:52 07:07 07:23 07:38 07:54 08:10 08:26 08:41 08:57 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 03:12 03:45 04:15 04:45 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:36 06:57 07:12 07:28 07:44 08:00 08:16 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48
Compass Centre 03:16 03:50 04:20 04:50 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:41 07:02 07:17 07:33 07:49 08:05 08:21 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52
Heathrow, Central Bus Station 03:22 03:56 04:26 04:56 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:49 07:10 07:25 07:41 07:57 08:13 08:29 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00

Cippenham, Moreton Way 25 40 55 10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:26 16:42 16:58 17:18 17:33 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:42 20:00
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 28 43 58 13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:29 16:45 17:01 17:21 17:36 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:45 20:03
Bath Road, Dover Road and 33 48 03 18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:19 16:35 16:51 17:07 17:27 17:41 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:49 20:06
Salt Hill, Three Tuns then 38 53 08 23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:54 16:09 16:25 16:41 16:57 17:13 17:33 17:47 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:53 20:10
Slough Library every 45 00 15 30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:01 16:17 16:33 16:49 17:05 17:21 17:40 17:54 18:27 18:56 19:26 19:58 20:15
Slough Library 15 48 03 18 33 until 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:04 16:20 16:36 16:52 17:08 17:24 17:43 17:57 18:30 18:59 19:28 20:00 20:17
Langley, The Toby mins 58 13 28 43 14:58 15:14 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:16 16:32 16:48 17:04 17:20 17:36 17:54 18:08 18:40 19:09 19:37 20:09 20:25
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road at 03 18 33 48 15:03 15:19 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:22 16:38 16:54 17:10 17:26 17:42 18:00 18:14 18:45 19:14 19:41 20:14 20:30
Compass Centre 07 22 37 52 15:07 15:23 15:39 15:55 16:11 16:27 16:43 16:59 17:15 17:31 17:47 18:05 18:19 18:50 19:19 19:47 20:19 20:35
Heathrow, Central Bus Station 15 30 45 00 15:15 15:31 15:47 16:03 16:19 16:35 16:51 17:07 17:23 17:39 17:55 18:12 18:26 18:57 19:26 19:54 20:26 20:42

Cippenham, Moreton Way 20:23 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:47 00:15 00:45 01:45
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 20:26 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:50 00:18 00:48 01:48
Bath Road, Dover Road 20:30 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:53 00:21 00:51 01:51
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 20:34 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 23:57 00:25 00:55 01:55
Slough Library 20:39 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:01 00:29 00:59 01:59
Slough Library 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:30
Slough, Wellington Street 01:30 02:30
Langley, The Toby 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:38 01:38 02:38
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 00:42 01:42 02:42
Compass Centre 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:46 01:46 02:46
Heathrow, Central Bus Station 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:27 23:57 00:52 01:52 02:52

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays

Heathrow, Central Bus Station 03:05 03:35 04:05 04:35 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:33 08:01 08:29 08:57 25 55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:30 19:00 19:35
Compass Centre 03:10 03:40 04:10 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:11 07:39 08:07 08:35 09:03 31 01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:36 19:06 19:41
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 03:14 03:44 04:14 04:44 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:44 07:15 07:44 08:12 08:40 09:08 and 36 06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:41 19:11 19:46
Langley, The Toby 03:19 03:49 04:19 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:20 07:49 08:17 08:45 09:13 then 42 12 16:42 17:12 17:41 18:11 18:46 19:16 19:51
Queensmere Car Park 03:27 03:57 04:27 04:57 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:29 07:58 08:27 08:56 09:25 every 54 24 16:54 17:23 17:52 18:21 18:56 19:26 20:01
Queensmere Car Park 03:29 03:59 04:29 04:59 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:31 08:00 08:29 08:58 09:27 30 57 27 until 16:57 17:26 17:55 18:23 18:58 19:28 20:03
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 03:32 04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:03 07:35 08:05 08:34 09:04 09:33 mins 03 33 17:03 17:32 18:00 18:28 19:02 19:32 20:07
Bath Road, Dover Road 03:35 04:05 04:35 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:07 07:39 08:09 08:38 09:08 09:38 at 08 38 17:08 17:36 18:04 18:32 19:05 19:35 20:10
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 03:37 04:07 04:37 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:38 07:10 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 12 42 17:12 17:40 18:08 18:36 19:07 19:37 20:12
Cippenham, Moreton Way 03:40 04:10 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:41 07:13 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 15 45 17:15 17:43 18:11 18:39 19:10 19:40 20:15

Heathrow, Central Bus Station 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 01:05 02:05
Compass Centre 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:40 00:10 01:10 02:10
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:15 23:44 00:14 01:14 02:14
Langley, The Toby 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:20 23:49 00:19 01:19 02:19
Queensmere Car Park 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:29 23:57 00:27 01:27 02:27
Queensmere Car Park 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:31 23:59 00:29 01:29 02:29
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:34 00:01 00:32 01:32 02:32
Bath Road, Dover Road 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:37 00:05 00:35 01:35 02:35
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:39 00:07 00:37 01:37 02:37
Cippenham, Moreton Way 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:42 00:10 00:40 01:40 02:40

Cippenham, Moreton Way 02:45 03:15 03:45 04:15 04:45 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:05 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 25 55 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:20 18:45 19:20
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 02:48 03:18 03:48 04:18 04:48 05:18 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:08 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 28 58 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:23 18:48 19:23
Bath Road, Dover Road 02:51 03:21 03:51 04:21 04:51 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:11 07:31 08:01 08:32 09:02 and 33 03 17:03 17:33 18:02 18:27 18:51 19:26
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 02:55 03:25 03:55 04:25 04:55 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:15 07:35 08:05 08:37 09:07 then 38 08 17:08 17:37 18:06 18:31 18:55 19:30
Slough Library 02:59 03:30 04:00 04:30 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:20 07:40 08:10 08:43 09:14 every 45 15 17:14 17:43 18:11 18:35 18:59 19:34
Slough Library 03:00 03:32 04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:22 07:42 08:12 08:46 09:17 30 48 18 until 17:17 17:45 18:13 19:00 19:35
Langley, The Toby 03:08 03:41 04:11 04:41 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:31 07:51 08:21 08:55 09:26 mins 58 28 17:26 17:54 18:22 19:08 19:43
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 03:12 03:45 04:15 04:45 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:35 07:55 08:25 09:00 09:31 at 03 33 17:31 17:59 18:27 19:13 19:47
Compass Centre 03:16 03:50 04:20 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:30 09:04 09:35 07 37 17:35 18:03 18:31 19:17 19:51
Heathrow, Central Bus Station 03:22 03:56 04:26 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:27 07:47 08:07 08:37 09:11 09:43 15 45 17:43 18:11 18:39 19:25 19:58

Cippenham, Moreton Way 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:47 00:15 00:45 01:45
Bath Road, St Andrews Way 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:50 00:18 00:48 01:48
Bath Road, Dover Road 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:53 00:21 00:51 01:51
Salt Hill, Three Tuns 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 23:57 00:25 00:55 01:55
Slough Library 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:01 00:29 00:59 01:59
Slough Library 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:30
Slough, Wellington Street 01:30 02:30
Langley, The Toby 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:38 01:38 02:38
Colnbrook, Lakeside Road 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 00:42 01:42 02:42
Compass Centre 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:46 01:46 02:46
Heathrow, Central Bus Station 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:27 23:57 00:52 01:52 02:52

Opoerated with financial assistance from Heathrow Airport Limitd

A4


	A4_FBAO004_OUTBOUND

